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Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 9, wk starting 30/09/2024)
08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Thu
03/10/2024

Practical, Wk 9

Module: ENG6AG6 (Electrical and
Electronic Engineering Modelling &

Simulation)

Staff: Ziegenhagen, Dominik
Rooms:CIB108a PC Room

CIB108b PC Room
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Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 10, wk starting 07/10/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
10/10/2024

Practical, Wk 10

Module: ENG6AG6 (Electrical and
Electronic Engineering Modelling &

Simulation)

Staff: Ziegenhagen, Dominik
Rooms:CIB108a PC Room

CIB108b PC Room
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Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 11, wk starting 14/10/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
17/10/2024

Practical, Wk 11

Module: ENG6AG6 (Electrical and
Electronic Engineering Modelling &

Simulation)

Staff: Ziegenhagen, Dominik
Rooms:CIB108a PC Room

CIB108b PC Room
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Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 12, wk starting 21/10/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
24/10/2024

Practical, Wk 12

Module: ENG6AG6 (Electrical and
Electronic Engineering Modelling &

Simulation)

Staff: Ziegenhagen, Dominik
Rooms:CIB108a PC Room

CIB108b PC Room
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Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 13, wk starting 28/10/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
31/10/2024

Practical, Wk 13

Module: ENG6AG6 (Electrical and
Electronic Engineering Modelling &

Simulation)

Staff: Ziegenhagen, Dominik
Rooms:CIB108a PC Room

CIB108b PC Room

Page 5, published 04/04/2025 20:05:51 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r98.pdf
r99.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT &t

web publisher

Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 14, wk starting 04/11/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
07/11/2024

Practical, Wk 14

Module: ENG6AG6 (Electrical and
Electronic Engineering Modelling &

Simulation)

Staff: Ziegenhagen, Dominik
Rooms:CIB108a PC Room

CIB108b PC Room
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Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 15, wk starting 11/11/2024)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Thu
14/11/2024

Directed Study, Wk 15

Module: ENG6AG6 (Electrical and
Electronic Engineering Modelling &
Simulation)

Staff: Ziegenhagen, Dominik
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Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 16, wk starting 18/11/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
21/11/2024

Practical, Wk 16

Module: ENG6AG6 (Electrical and
Electronic Engineering Modelling &

Simulation)

Staff: Ziegenhagen, Dominik
Rooms:CIB108a PC Room

CIB108b PC Room
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Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 17, wk starting 25/11/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
28/11/2024

Practical, Wk 17

Module: ENG6AG6 (Electrical and
Electronic Engineering Modelling &

Simulation)

Staff: Ziegenhagen, Dominik
Rooms:CIB108a PC Room

CIB108b PC Room
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Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 18, wk starting 02/12/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
05/12/2024

Practical, Wk 18

Module: ENG6AG6 (Electrical and
Electronic Engineering Modelling &

Simulation)

Staff: Ziegenhagen, Dominik
Rooms:CIB108a PC Room

CIB108b PC Room
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Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 19, wk starting 09/12/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
12/12/2024

Practical, Wk 19

Module: ENG6AG6 (Electrical and
Electronic Engineering Modelling &

Simulation)

Staff: Ziegenhagen, Dominik
Rooms:CIB108a PC Room

CIB108b PC Room
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Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 23, wk starting 06/01/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
09/01/2025

Practical, Wk 23

Module: ENG6AG6 (Electrical and
Electronic Engineering Modelling &

Simulation)

Staff: Ziegenhagen, Dominik
Rooms:CIB108a PC Room

CIB108b PC Room
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Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 24, wk starting 13/01/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Thu
16/01/2025

Practical, Wk 24

Module: ENG6AG6 (Electrical and
Electronic Engineering Modelling &

Simulation)

Staff: Ziegenhagen, Dominik
Rooms:CIB108a PC Room

CIB108b PC Room
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