

Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 9, wk starting 30/09/2024)

		08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu	03/10/2024						Electronic E Simulation) Staff: Ziege	IG6A6 (Electi Engineering Menhagen, Doi B108a PC Ro	Modelling & minik					



Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 10, wk starting 07/10/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 10/10/2024						Electronic E Simulation) Staff: Ziege	IG6A6 (Electi Engineering Menhagen, Doi B108a PC Ro	Modelling & minik					



Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 11, wk starting 14/10/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 17/10/2024						Electronic E Simulation) Staff: Ziege	IG6A6 (Electi Engineering Menhagen, Dor B108a PC Ro	lodelling & minik					



Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 12, wk starting 21/10/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 24/10/2024						Electronic E Simulation) Staff: Ziege	IG6A6 (Electi Engineering Menhagen, Dor B108a PC Ro	lodelling & minik					



Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 13, wk starting 28/10/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 31/10/2024						Electronic E Simulation) Staff: Ziege	IG6A6 (Electi Engineering Menhagen, Dor B108a PC Ro	lodelling & minik					



Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 14, wk starting 04/11/2024)

		08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
- - - -	07/11/2024						Electronic E Simulation) Staff: Ziege	IG6A6 (Electi Engineering Menhagen, Dor B108a PC Ro	lodelling & minik					



Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 15, wk starting 11/11/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 14/11/2024						Electronic E Simulation)	G6A6 (Electing M	lodelling &					



Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 16, wk starting 18/11/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 21/11/2024						Electronic E Simulation) Staff: Ziege	IG6A6 (Electi Engineering Menhagen, Dor B108a PC Ro	lodelling & minik					



Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 17, wk starting 25/11/2024)

08:00AN	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
†					Electronic E Simulation) Staff: Ziege	NG6A6 (Elect Engineering M I enhagen, Doi B108a PC Ro	Modelling & minik					



Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 18, wk starting 02/12/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 05/12/2024						Electronic E Simulation) Staff: Ziege	IG6A6 (Electi Engineering Menhagen, Doi B108a PC Ro	Modelling & minik					



Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 19, wk starting 09/12/2024)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 12/12/2024						Electronic E Simulation) Staff: Ziege	IG6A6 (Electi Engineering Menhagen, Dor B108a PC Ro	Modelling & minik					



Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 23, wk starting 06/01/2025)

		08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
- - - -	09/01/2025						Electronic E Simulation) Staff: Ziege	IG6A6 (Electi Engineering Menhagen, Dor B108a PC Ro	Modelling & minik					



Module timetable - Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation (Wk 24, wk starting 13/01/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Thu 16/01/2025						Practical, Wk 24 Module: ENG6A6 (Electrical and Electronic Engineering Modelling & Simulation) Staff: Ziegenhagen, Dominik Rooms: CIB108a PC Room CIB108b PC Room							